
WEST REGION

Area Sales Representative Website Phone Number

AZ, Southern NV, NM Desert States www.desertstates.com (602) 268-7008

Southern CA August Agents www.augustagents.com   (949) 512-7679

WA, OR, ID, MT, AK Pro-Lines www.pro-lineswa.com (425) 272-0348

UT, Southern ID GT Sales www.gtsales.net (801) 977-9191

CO, WY Casey Bergquist www.caseberg.com (303) 293-0200 

ND, SD, MN, WI, NE, IA, MO, KS, Southern IL EMS Partners www.emspartnersinc.com (612) 201-4759

OK, TX, Southern MS, LA Burrus & Matthews www.b-m.com (504) 835-7825

Northern CA, Northern NV DZ Cook www.dzcook.com (510) 293-6810

EAST REGION

Area Sales Representative Website Phone Number

Southern VA, NC, SC George Pickett Associates www.georgepickett.com  (919) 290-2901

GA, AL, FL PH Open Territory www.esafab.com (602) 550-7173

FL Metra Associates www.metra-assoc.com (800) 329-5555

CT, MA, RI, NH, VT, ME, NY Open Territory www.esafab.com (602) 550-7173

Northern IL Chicago Sales Agency www.chicagosalesagency.com (708) 223-5900

TN, AR, Northern MS Associated Products www.associated-products.com (901) 324-3725

KY, IN, MI Pfeiffer Sales www.pfeiffersalesco.com (502) 634-8314

OH Midwestern Electrical Sales www.mesales.co  (800) 860-2276

MD, DC, Northern VA Meridian Electrical Sales www.meridianelectricalsales.com (410) 421-9511

NYC, Northern NJ Rowe Sales www.rowe-sales.com (215) 399-6588

Western PA, WV Hawkins Sales www.hawkinssales.com (216) 351-0074

Eastern PA, Southern NJ, DE Kunz-Powell www.kunz-powell.com (610) 722-5701

SALES REPRESENTATIVES


